5% UofA Accounting Research Conference

Banff Centre, Banff, AB

(Kinnear Centre) Rm. KC 201 — August 7-9, 2014

Thursday August 7, 2014

6 pm:

Informal Meet and Greet
(Maclab Bistro — located on ground floor of the Kennear Centre for Creativity)

Friday August 8, 2014

8:00-9:00 am:

9:00 - 10:15 am:

10:15-10:30 am:

10:30-11:45 am:

11:45-1:15 pm:
1:15-2:30 pm:

5:30 pm:

Continental Breakfast Rm. KC 201
Robert Knechel Presentation
Coffee Break

Judson Caskey Presentation
Lunch in Vistas Dining Room
Sanjay Banerjee Presentation

Meet for drinks at Three Raven Restaurant; dinner to follow at 6pm

Saturday August 9, 2014

8:00-9:00 am:

9:00 -10:15 am:

10:15-10:30 am:

10:30-11:45 am:

11:45-1:15 pm:

1:15-2:30 pm:

Continental Breakfast Rm. KC 201
Kristy Towry Presentation

Coffee Break

Ed Swanson Presentation

Lunch in Vistas Dining Room

Shuping Chen Presentation

THANK YOU AND ENJOY YOUR STAY IN BANFF



